
70899

P
R
O
M
O
-P

A
C
K
 

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   1 17.08.2023   15:45:25



1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION2 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

1

© 2022 geobra Brandstätter
Stiftung & Co. KG
Brandstätterstraße  2-10 
90513 Zirndorf /Germany
No.30815276 11.21

4x

1

2

1

1

3x

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   2 17.08.2023   15:45:32



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 3

2

1

© 2022 geobra Brandstätter
Stiftung & Co. KG
Brandstätterstraße  2-10 
90513 Zirndorf /Germany
No.30815276 11.21

4x

1

2

1

1

3x

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   3 17.08.2023   15:45:35



3

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION4 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

50%
60%

50%
70%

1x MICRO 1,5V
R03 - LR03 - AAA

2 min

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   4 17.08.2023   15:45:43



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 5

50%
60%

50%
70%

1x MICRO 1,5V
R03 - LR03 - AAA

2 min

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   5 17.08.2023   15:45:47



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION6 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

30 64 6487

30 00 1355

30 02 8102

30 03 0720

30 64 6437

30 00 1365 30 51 4362

30 61 4882

30 09 4020

30 03 4940

30 25 900330 82 2103

4x 30 82 4690 4x 30 20 7892

6x 30 09 6900

4x 30 20 65024x 30 29 786030 81 5276

1

© 2022 geobra Brandstätter
Stiftung & Co. KG
Brandstätterstraße  2-10 
90513 Zirndorf /Germany
No.30815276 11.21

30 23 2820

30 22 6150

3x 30 04 6584

30 51 3343

1

2

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   6 17.08.2023   15:45:50



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 7

30 64 6487

30 00 1355

30 02 8102

30 03 0720

30 64 6437

30 00 1365 30 51 4362

30 61 4882

30 09 4020

30 03 4940

30 25 900330 82 2103

4x 30 82 4690 4x 30 20 7892

6x 30 09 6900

4x 30 20 65024x 30 29 786030 81 5276

1

© 2022 geobra Brandstätter
Stiftung & Co. KG
Brandstätterstraße  2-10 
90513 Zirndorf /Germany
No.30815276 11.21

30 23 2820

30 22 6150

3x 30 04 6584

30 51 3343

1

2

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   7 17.08.2023   15:45:51



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION8 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

30 64 5687 30 23 8940 30 20 8973  30 64 6467 30 64 6457

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   8 17.08.2023   15:46:01



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 9ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

30 64 5687 30 23 8940 30 20 8973  30 64 6467 30 64 6457

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   9 17.08.2023   15:46:04



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION10 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   10 17.08.2023   15:46:10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 11

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   11 17.08.2023   15:46:14



70568 70571

6920

708776919

70899

©
20

21
 g

eo
br

a 
Br

an
ds

tä
tt

er
 S

tif
tu

ng
 &

 C
o.

 K
G

 •
Br

an
ds

tä
tt

er
st

r. 
2-

10
 •

 9
05

13
 Z

irn
do

rf
, G

er
m

an
y 

N
o.

 3
0 

82
 4

16
6 

   
   

   
   

   
08

.2
3

70899 III Polizei-Mannschaftswagen - 08_23 - PMMG.indd   12 17.08.2023   15:46:16




